From: Downey Magallanes
To: Bowman, Randal

Cc: Micah Chambers
Subject: Re: Call with Senator Schatz
Date: Monday, July 24, 2017 10:30:35 AM

Just background and general concerns

On Jul 24, 2017, at 11:26 AM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@i0s.doi.gov> wrote:

certainly - Micah, what do you need?

On Mon, Jul 24, 2017 at 11:21 AM, Downey Magallanes
<downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

Randy- can you assist Micah with quick background on monument for the
briefing paper? Call istomorrow. Thanks

> On Jul 24, 2017, at 9:30 AM, Leila Getto <leila_getto@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
>

> This event has been changed.
>

> Title: Call with Senator Schatz (changed)
> Discuss the review of Papahanaumokuakea

>
> Deputy Scheduler - Ginger_Jacobs@schatz.senate.gov
>

> Diane Miyasato, Scheduler

> Office: 808-523-2061

> Mobile: 202-228-1057

> Diane_Miyasato@schatz.senate.gov

> When: Tue Jul 25, 2017 2pm — 2:30pm Eastern Time (changed)

> Where: Secretary to call the Senator Scheduler Ginger at 202-224-3189 to be

> transfered

> Calendar: downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov
>Who:

> % organizer

> * |ela getto@ios.doi.gov - creator

> * micah _chambers@ios.doi.gov

> * downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov

> * christine bauserman@ios.doi.gov - optional
>

> Event details:

> https.//www.google.com/calendar/event?action=VIEW& eid=
MnRxa3Zrams2dmZ0bWIXNTAWODAzZT

[1Z7TgaZG93bmV5X 21hZ2FsbGFuZX NAawW9zL mRvaSbnb3Y & tok=
MTc]Y2RyMDZAaW9zL mRvaS5nb3Y xY]

Q2YWRhNDUWY 2RjN2IWNzBIZmM5ZT13
ZGMwYTMOMWUINDBINDY 1& ctz=America/New_Y ork& hl=en

>
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> Invitation from Google Calendar: https.//www.google.com/calendar/

>

> You are receiving this email at the account downey_magall anes@ios.doi.gov
> pecause you are subscribed for updated invitations on calendar

> downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov.

>

> To stop receiving these emails, pleaselog in to

> https.//www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings for
> this calendar.

>

> Forwarding thisinvitation could alow any recipient to modify your RSVP
> response. Learn more at

> https://support.google.com/calendar/answer/37135#f orwarding
> <meeting.ics>
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